

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4263 OF 2003

ASHIWIN S. MEHTA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 11/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Divyesh Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Berry, Adv.

for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

rr.2 (Custodian)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter remained part-heard

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master